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*Only 30 Open Seat House campaigns reported contributions from PACs and other committees.

This table was published on 8/28/19.

Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50* House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
MCCREADY, DANIEL
BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS
PERRY, JOAN
HART, RITA
TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN
CAIRNS, CELESTE
THOMAS, ALLEN
BROWN, LEIGH
BEW, RICHARD
BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN
PRINGLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
BOYD, SAMUEL GRAHAM MR
LEGER, TERESA
WHEELAND, JEFF C.
UNTERMAN, RENEE
BLAKE, MICHAEL ALEXANDER
CARL, JERRY LEE, JR
HIGHTOWER, BILL
RIDENHOUR, MATTHEW
SERNA, MARCO
HULL, STEVIE RIVENBARK
FRIEDENBERG, MARC
SHEPARD, PHILLIP RAY
MOORE, JEFF
HOMRICH, LYNNE
ISLAM, NABILAH AISHAH
BULLOCK, BENJAMIN E.
APODACA, ROB
LAW, PHILIP JOSEPH MR.

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

State District Party

NC 09 Democratic Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
IA 02 Democratic Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Democratic Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NC 03 Democratic Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
AL 01 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
PA 12  Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NY 15 Democratic Party
AL 01 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
NC 09 Republican Party
PA 12 Democratic Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
GA 07 Democratic Party
GA 07 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
NC 03 Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$183,939
$164,990
$114,850
$91,300
$43,600
$16,740
$12,800
$12,350
$10,000
$9,000
$7,700
$6,700
$6,250
$5,500
$4,800
$4,000
$3,750
$3,700
$3,700
$3,500
$2,800
$2,500
$1,450
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$907
$500
$100
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