Congressional Candidate Table 11c

Top 50* House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

					Incumbent/	Contributions from PACs
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	and Other Committees
1	MCCREADY, DANIEL	NC	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$183,939
2	BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$164,990
3	MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$114,850
4	PERRY, JOAN	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$91,300
5	HART, RITA	IA	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$43,600
6	TORRES, RITCHIE JOHN	NY	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$16,740
7	CAIRNS, CELESTE	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$12,800
8	THOMAS, ALLEN	NC	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$12,350
9	BROWN, LEIGH	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$10,000
10	BEW, RICHARD	NC	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$9,000
11	BOURDEAUX, CAROLYN	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$7,700
12	PRINGLE, CHRISTOPHER PAUL	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$6,700
13	BOYD, SAMUEL GRAHAM MR	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$6,250
14	LEGER, TERESA	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,500
15	WHEELAND, JEFF C.	PA	12	Republican Party	Open	\$4,800
16	UNTERMAN, RENEE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$4,000
17	BLAKE, MICHAEL ALEXANDER	NY	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,750
18	CARL, JERRY LEE, JR	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$3,700
19	HIGHTOWER, BILL	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$3,700
20	RIDENHOUR, MATTHEW	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$3,500
21	SERNA, MARCO	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,800
22	HULL, STEVIE RIVENBARK	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$2,500
23	FRIEDENBERG, MARC	PA	12	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,450
24	SHEPARD, PHILLIP RAY	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,000
25	MOORE, JEFF	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,000
26	HOMRICH, LYNNE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$1,000
27	ISLAM, NABILAH AISHAH	GA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,000
28	BULLOCK, BENJAMIN E.	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$907
29	APODACA, ROB	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$500
30	LAW, PHILIP JOSEPH MR.	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$100

^{*}Only 30 Open Seat House campaigns reported contributions from PACs and other committees.